No. [Drawing No. | Part name Specification

1 81100088801 0 Ring ®5.7° D26

2 | 31120010531 Top head $ 25%1. 5%494

3 | 40150020442 | Knob M10%28

4 | 81100098801 0 Ring $5.5% 635

5 140120230442 | 2530 Riser

6 | 71900018800 | Set screw M10%1. 5%13

7 | 81100048801 0 Ring §5.7%$ 40

8 | 40130310300 | 2530U Brake 25300

9 | 40130320300 | 2530D Brake 2530D

10 | 70900068833 | Set screw M10%16 10.9

11 | 40120140442 | 3035 Riser

12 | 40130200300 | 30350 Brake 3035U

13 | 40130210300 | 3035D Brake 3035D

14 e CT(20/30/40) Tube 1 $ 25%1. 5xlength (494/744/999)

15 i CT(20/30/40) Tube 2 § 30%1. 5%length (464/714/974)

16 i C1(20/30/40) Main Tube | $ 35%L 5*Length (454/704/954)

17 | 202500026A Spigot $28

18 | 40150130442 | Knob M10%18

19 | 61400390531 [ Axis sleeve § 29%4T%48

20 | 70900098833 | Set screw M6%6 8.8

o1 | 61400410531 | Axis $ 294384203, 5

22 | 73200088833 | Spring §38.5% 5 1.5%83

o3 | 61400400536 [ Switch # 3540647

o4 | 61400430531 | Steel ring §46. 2%1%8. 6

o5 | 61400428833 Position pin 7 6+%8%8. 4

26 | 31120040531 CT/CS Foot-L § 25%1, 5%457.9

57 | 31120080531 | C1/CS Fool N § 25%1. 5%406. 5

28 | 31120020531 | CT/CS Fool S § 251, 54355, |

29 | 80100068801 CT/CS Foot pad 29. 3%25. 2%30

30 | 41100010600 | CIT

31 | 41100020600 [ CTM

32 | 70200148833 | Allen bolt W6+10%21 8.8

33 | 41100030600 | CIB

34 | 70200138833 | Allen bolt M6%22.5 8.8

35 | 71100028833 | Lock nut MG¥1048

No. | Drawing No. | Part name Specification
CT-20/30/40

LAYIOm

Exploded




